Low Range High Range

49360
37640
23204
23282
23322
23204
20968
20805
23255
20350
26006
20149
49810
21454
28900
28917
39682
22027
29845
23555
40800
39241
45243
45200
36725
27182
24701
45826
22400
22410
2518
41424
45512
20305
36898
20602
22632
’
48850
36005
27580
21379
27300
36950
38514
45033
46320
42400
42481
38280
39106
39240
45743
48600
21984
20100
45445
45540
38095
43900
45333
43500
20469
44564
23604
22650
22376
21570
26625

49375
37700
23278
23471
23370
23249
21007
20865
23268
20386
26024
20191
49835
21483
29090
28926
39821
22036
29893
23655
40831
39260
45250
45365
36856
27218
24735
45869
22404
22460
2520

41466
45521
20320
36979
20662
22678
9999

49015
36350
27626
21392
27340
37150
38535
45130
46376
42445
42512
38350
39115
39339
45774
48770
22046
20200
45550
45615
39124
43920
45366
43671
20929
44720
23627
22775
22409
21660
26675

Steet Name

D BRYANS LN
DADE RANCH LN
DAFFODIL DR
DAHLIA CIR
DAHLIA DR
DAIRY BARN DR
DAISY CT

DAISY LN

DAISY WY

DALE LN
DALLAS DR
DALONBAY LN
DAN CT

DANA CT
DANDELION DR
DANDELION WY
DANIEL CIR
DANIEL CT
DANIEL CT
DANIEL FARM LN
DANIEL WEBSTER WY
DANIELLE WY
DANIELS CT
DANIELS RD
DANNYS LN
DANVILLE ST
DAPHNE DR
DARCY LN

DARK STAR LN
DARK STAR WY
DATE WY
DAUBER WY
DAUGHERTY CT
DAVE BAILEY RD
DAVID DR
DAVID WY
DAVIDSON LN
DAVIS CIR
DAVIS LN

DAVIS RD

DAWN ACRES LN
DAYFLOWER PL
DAYS END LN
DE WAARD LN
DEADWOOD CT

DEAGLES BOATYARD RD

DEAN CT

DEAN FOREST CT
DEAN FOREST WY
DEANS WY
DEBORAH CT
DECOY WY
DEECT

DEEP COVE LN
DEEP CREEK LN
DEEP WELLS LN
DEEP WELLS WY
DEER CROSSING LN
DEER LN

DEER PATH

DEER POND LN
DEER RUN CT
DEER WOOD PARK DR
DEERFIELD RD
DEERFOOT WY
DEERHAVEN LN
DEERPATH CT
DEFENDER ST
DEL IBERACT

Elementary School
Ridge

White Marsh
Evergreen
Evergreen
Evergreen
Leonardtown

Piney Point

Park Hall
Evergreen

Piney Point
Benjamin Banneker
Ridge

Ridge

George Washington Carver

Lettie Marshall Dent
Lettie Marshall Dent
Lettie Marshall Dent
Evergreen

Lettie Marshall Dent
Captain Walter F Duke
Benjamin Banneker
Benjamin Banneker
Hollywood

Hollywood

Dynard

Oakville

Captain Walter F Duke

George Washington Carver

Greenview Knolls
Greenview Knolls
Park Hall

Captain Walter F Duke
Greenview Knolls
Dynard

Dynard

Park Hall

Green Holly
Lexington Park
Ridge

White Marsh
White Marsh
Park Hall
Oakville

Dynard
Mechanicsville
Piney Point
Green Holly
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Mechanicsville
Benjamin Banneker
Lettie Marshall Dent
Greenview Knolls
Ridge

Dynard

Piney Point
Piney Point
Hollywood
Benjamin Banneker
Hollywood
Hollywood

Piney Point
Piney Point
Piney Point
Hollywood
Leonardtown
Greenview Knolls
Park Hall

Dynard

Middle School
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Esperanza
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent

High School
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon



40284
45811
29196
22577
42562
24305
26770
44016
22751
37539
37539
46475
21515
45790
38872
18551
38472
47720
44184
41205
23800
27380
37096
49450
47388
43943
23316
38705
36950
23175
43720
26210
24690
35165
36620
47012
26950
38020
39940
46495
44200
38803
22995
41371
41550
41655
39399
36725
20910
29481
37671
26842
45819
26233
41945
22144
39234
29665
19440
38081
22801
38517
38505
22750
45187
41640
44000
43853
22409
29941

41300
45828
29265
22822
42693
24420
26855
44075
22923
49500
37640
46555
21550
45873
39234
18669
38483
47766
44215
41225
23821
27406
37098
49800
47395
43952
23352
38730
36973
23260
43750
26218
24698
35317
37183
47057
27085
38051
40432
46599
44450
39650
22995
41448
41660
41655
39455
36735
20960
29777
37710
27184
45931
26298
41990
22207
39240
29877
19475
38161
22810
38530
38512
22810
45201
41767
45001
43860
22415
29997

DELABROOKE RD
DELEGATES CT
DELIGHTFUL SPRINGS LN
DELILIO RD

DELLA BROOK LN
DELLIE LN
DELOZIER LN
DELPHINIUM DR
DEMENT LN
DEMKO RD
DENBY HILL LN
DENNIS POINT WY
DENNIS RD

DENT DR

DENT RD

DENTON RD
DESERT LN

DEVIN CIR
DEVONSHIRE WY
DEVYN JOHN WY
DEWBERRY WY
DEWEY PL

DEWS CT
DIAMOND LN
DIANA ST
DIANTHUS CT
DIANTHUS WY
DICKERSON RD
DILLON CT
DILLOW CT
DILLOW POND LN
DIPLOMAT CIR
DIPLOMAT CT
DIPLOMAT DR
DIXIE LYON RD
DIXON CT

DIXON WY

DOC LACEY LN
DOCKSER DR
DOCKSIDE LN
DOCS TRAIL WY
DOCTOR JOHNSON RD
DOCTORS CROSSING RD
DOCTORS CROSSING RD
DOCTORS CROSSING RD
DOCTORS CROSSING WY
DOE LN

DOG PARK LANE
DOGGIE LN
DOGWOOD CIR
DOGWOOD CT
DOGWOOD LN
DOGWOOD LN
DOMINICAN DR
DOMITILLA CT
DONALDSON DR
DONALDSON LN
DONNA DR
DONNA JEAN WY
DON'S WAY
DOOLEY LN
DOROTHY MAE CT
DOROTHY MAE LN
DORSEY ST

DORY LN

DOS SANTOS WY
DOT BANAGAN LN
DOTS LN

DOUG WY
DOUGLAS CIR

Lettie Marshall Dent
Piney Point

Lettie Marshall Dent
Lexington Park
Oakville

Benjamin Banneker
White Marsh
Evergreen
Evergreen

Ridge

Dynard

Piney Point

Dynard

Town Creek
Dynard

Piney Point
Mechanicsville

Park Hall

Evergreen

Oakville

Hollywood

Oakville

Dynard

Ridge

Park Hall

Evergreen
Evergreen

Dynard
Mechanicsville
Green Holly
Captain Walter F Duke
Dynard

Dynard

Dynard

White Marsh

Park Hall

Benjamin Banneker
Dynard

Lettie Marshall Dent
Piney Point
Evergreen
Benjamin Banneker
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Captain Walter F Duke
Leonardtown
Benjamin Banneker
Dynard

Dynard

Lettie Marshall Dent
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Piney Point

Dynard

Captain Walter F Duke
Green Holly

Dynard

Lettie Marshall Dent
Piney Point
Benjamin Banneker
Greenview Knolls
Benjamin Banneker
Benjamin Banneker
Leonardtown

Piney Point
Oakville

Piney Point

Piney Point
Greenview Knolls
Lettie Marshall Dent

Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Esperanza
Margaret Brent

Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Great Mills
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon



22324
50076
20844
25001
22915
23150
24840
18822
45245
48333
17561
17562
23900
43345
19860
16166
40315
44303
23700
20888
38170
23965
42700
30090
14700
41625
40321
22705
38071
20345
30460
22523
16420
48618
46329
22529
27611
23661
42801
47510
37200
19508

22395
50320
20855
25180
22955
23215
24847
18842
46500
48337
18877
17878
23945
44059
19866
16221
40375
44490
23770
20898
38241
24051
42900
30275
14850
41660
40438
22894
38191
20360
30485
22526
16500
48656
46354
22579
27631
23669
42850
47531
37250
19547

DOUGLAS CT
DOVE COVE RD
DOVE PL

DOVE POINT LN
DOWNS CIR
DOWNS DR
DOWNS WY
DRAYDEN RD
DRAYDEN RD
DRIFTWOOD CT
DRIFTWOOD DR
DRIFTWOOD LN
DRUID HILLS DR
DRUM CLIFF RD
DRUMMER FARM LN
DRURY LN
DRURY LN

DRY CREEK LN
DRY DOCKING LN
DRY MILL ST
DUBLIN CT
DUDLEY CT
DUDLEY DIGGES LN
DUDLEY RD
DUFFYS WY
DUKE DR

DUKE RD

DUKE ST
DUKEHARTS CREEK RD
DUKEHARTS CT
DUKESVILLE DR
DULEEK WY
DUNBAR LN
DUNBARTON LN
DUNLEIGH CT
DUNLEIGH DR
DURANGO CT
DUSKY MEADOW WY
DUSTY LN
DUTCHMANS DR
DYSON LN
DYSON WY

Greenview Knolls
Ridge

George Washington Carver
Benjamin Banneker
Leonardtown

Dynard

Benjamin Banneker
Piney Point

Piney Point

Park Hall

Piney Point

Piney Point

Hollywood

Captain Walter F Duke
Piney Point

Ridge

Benjamin Banneker
Piney Point

Captain Walter F Duke
George Washington Carver
Mechanicsville
Captain Walter F Duke
Captain Walter F Duke
Lettie Marshall Dent
Ridge

Benjamin Banneker
Lettie Marshall Dent
Leonardtown

Dynard

Dynard

White Marsh
Greenview Knolls
Ridge

Ridge

Green Holly

Green Holly
Mechanicsville
Hollywood
Leonardtown

Ridge

Dynard

Piney Point

Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Leonardtown
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Esperanza
Esperanza
Margaret Brent
Esperanza
Leonardtown
Spring Ridge
Margaret Brent
Spring Ridge

Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Great Mills
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Chopticon
Chopticon
Chopticon
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Great Mills
Chopticon
Leonardtown



